
Updated: August 2, 2018

Email: dpgraham@goslingczubak.com Project No.: 2018740001.02

1 City of Lake City 115 W. John St.

Lake City, MI 49651

2 Gosling Czbuak 1280 Business Park Drive

Darren Graham Traverse City, MI 49686

3 Builders Exchange of N.W. Mich. 1373 Barlow Street 231-946-5531

Traverse City, MI 49686 231-946-5344

4 Builders Exchange of Michigan 678 Front Ave NW Suite 330 616 949-8650

Grand Rapids, MI 49501

5 Sterling Excavation 116 S. 3rd St. 989-343-0926

Denise Dowd West Branch, MI 48661

6 CJ's Excavating 9051 E 48 1/2 Rd. 231-775-1773

Margie Johnson Cadillac, MI 49601

7 Construct Connect 3825 Edwards Road, Suite 800 800-364-2059

Jamie Gregory Cincinnati, OH 45209 Ext. 8187

8 Pete's Excavating 8224 Park Rd. 231-264-9339

Williamsburg, MI 49690

9 B & L Excavating LLC 3312 12th Street 269-792-0505

Cathy Lain Wayland, MI 49348

10 Construction Association of Michigan 43636 Woodward Ave. 248-972-1124

Joshua Meyer Bloomfield Hills, MI 48302

11 Robbin Harsh Excavating 9395 S. Clare Ave 989-386-2752

Lori Harsh Clare, MI 48617

12 DJ McQuestion 17708 18 Mile Road 231-388-2021

Tom Canfield LeRoy, MI  49655 f-231-768-4403

13

14

15 Crawford Contacting 231-590-6450

Rick McQuestion, Jeff 989-763-0180

16

17

18

19

20

231-839-4561

PLAN HOLDER'S LIST

City of Lake City

John St. Watermain Replacement Project

Bid Opening:       11:00 AM, August 6, 2018
Engineer:  Darren Graham/Gosling Czubak Engineering Sciences, Inc.

Plan Cost: $100, CD $30

Plan 

No.
Plan Holder Address

Telephone 

Fax 
Email

231-946-9191

hailey@grbx.com

info@bxtvc.com

asterling3@ejourney.com

aaron@harshexcavating.com

tcanfield@djmcquestion.com

margie@cjsexcavating.com

Jamie.Gregory@constructconnect.com

cathylaink@aol.com

jmeyer@buildwithcam.com

rickmcq@crawford-contracting.com

8/2/2018
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